
Sl No ID. No. (PEN) Name of the Full-time teacher Designation

Name of the 
Department

Date of joining this 
institution 
(dd/mm/yyyy)

1 444677 Dr R S Jaya Associate Professor Malayalam 03.06.2015

2 676129 Dr Lekshmi V S Assistant Professor Malayalam 08.06.2012

3 675279 Ms Vidya D R (On FDP) Assistant Professor Malayalam 27.02.2010

4 680575 Ms Remya R ( On FDP) Assistant Professor Malayalam 31.05.2010

5 726499 Ms Rekha S Assistant Professor Malayalam 08.10.2012

6 766316 Dr Neelima Jayadevan Assistant Professor Malayalam 22.01.2016

7 NA Ms Rakhi ( FDP SUBSTITUTE) Assistant Professor (on contract) Malayalam 07.07.2014

8 NA Ms Saraja R (FDP SUBSTITUTE) Assistant Professor (on contract) Malayalam 07.07.2014

9 501439 Dr.Meera.K Associate Professor Hindi 17-06-1991

10 435905 Dr.Hemalatha.T Associate Professor Hindi 02/06/2011

11 435888 Dr Sudhakaran N Associate Professor Hindi 02/06/2010

12 444700 Dr Vijayakumari K Associate Professor Hindi 01/06/2004

13 435895 Dr Sheeba M R Assistant Professor Hindi 08/06/2012

14 444679 Dr. Seetha Thankappan Associate Professor English 12/06/1991

15 444745 Ms. B Mini Associate Professor English 20/10/1995

16 676017 Dr. Harilekshmi V S Assistant Professor English 02/06/2015

17 678948 Ms. Aswathy Chandra Bhanu Assistant Professor English 11.06.2013
18 725145 Ms. Parvathy KS Assistant Professor English 10/10/2012
19 725149 Ms. Indu K Assistant Professor English 10.10.2012
20 726511 Ms. Jayalekshmi S Assistant Professor English 09.10.2012
21 133350 Ms. Hima S S Assistant Professor English 10/06/2014
22 NA Ms. Greeshma Prasad Assistant Professor (On Contract) English 05/10/2015
23 NA Ms. Rajeeva Thampuratty Assistant Professor (On Contract) English 03/08/2015
24 NA Ms. Saida Beegum. A Assistant Professor (On Contract) English 15/07/2015
25 NA Ms. Arsha SS Assistant Professor (On Contract) English 03/08/2015
26 NA Ms. Aswathy S M Assistant Professor (On Contract) English 03/08/2015
27 NA Ms. Aswathy Mohan Assistant Professor (On Contract) English 03/08/2015
28 749155 Ms Lalini. M Assistant Professor History 06. 06. 2013
29 749159 Ms Deepa M S Assistant Professor History 06. 06. 2013
30 726496 Mr Pradeep. S Assistant Professor History 04.04.2014
31 444701 Ms Aswathy R Assistant Professor Economics 09.12.2004

Number of full time teachers year-wise from 2015-2020

2015-16



32 675277 Ms Prabhavathy Assistant Professor Economics 1/3/2010
33 675274 Ms Aparna Das Assistant Professor Economics 01.06.2011
34 726528 MsParvathy A V Assistant Professor Economics 8/10/2012
35 444697 Dr B Arundhathi Associate Professor Music 17-11-1983
36 444696 Smt B Vanajamma Associate Professor Music 28-01-1985
37 516628 Dr.Berny B Raj Assistant Professor Commerce 17/09/12
38 715258 Dr.Anuji S Assistant Professor Commerce 06/06/2014
39 516634 Ms.Ganga M.R Assistant Professor Commerce 1/10/2012
40 NA Adv.Reghuvarma Lecturer in Law (Part time ) Commerce 25/10/1982
41 678951 Mr Mahesh Kumar V Assistant Professor Mathematics 03/06/2015
42 752695 Ms Divya A Assistant Professor Mathematics 19/07/2013
43 444660 Dr Nisha J Tharayil Associate Professor Physics 30/11/1999
44 435967 Dr.Sajeev Kumar G Associate Professor Physics 06/04/2015
45 678956 Ms Veena V S Assistant Professor Physics 11/06/2012
46 726474 Dr.Deepak Nand Assistant Professor Physics 17/10/2012
47 210451 Ms Prabha Jyothi P S Assistant Professor Physics 19/10/2012
48 707924 Ms Aswathy B R Assistant Professor Physics 04/06/2015
49 726532 Ms Jayasree K Assistant Professor Physics 18/10/2012
50 669862 Ms Smitha S Assistant Professor Physics 18/10/2012
51 766059 Ms Saranya Babu Assistant Professor Physics 22/01/2016
52 444717 Dr. Chithra PG Associate Professor Chemistry 05/06/2009
53 675451 Dr. Asha Bhanu A V Assistant Professor Chemistry 10/01/2011
54 675271 Ms. Pavitha P A Assistant Professor Chemistry 03/01/2011
55 676472 Ms. Sivakala Assistant Professor Chemistry 03/06/2015
56 678859 Ms. Arunima S R Assistant Professor Chemistry 03/06/2015
57 695707 Ms. Archana S R Assistant Professor Chemistry 07/01/2011
58 726628 Dr. Vijayalekshmi V Assistant Professor Chemistry 08/10/2012
59 765161 Ms. Renjini S Assistant Professor Chemistry 10/06/2013
60 NA Ms.Sarika S Assistant Professor on contract Chemistry 20/07/2016
61 NA Ms.Mumthas S Assistant Professor on contract Chemistry 06/07/2015
62 NA Ms.Thasni T Assistant Professor on contract Chemistry 22/09/2015
63 NA Mr. Akhilash H Assistant Professor on contract Chemistry 03/08/2015
64 444711 Dr.Remadevi Associate Professor Botany 01/06/2004
65 470530 Dr.S.Sekaran Assistant Professor Botany 03.06.2015
66 399470 Ms Devipriya D Assistant Professor Botany 03.06.2015
67 770017 Ms Resmi A Assistant Professor Botany 11/03/2016
68 218590 Dr.Sheeja George Assistant Professor Botany 11/03/2016
69 693871 Ms Remya A.S. Assistant Professor Biochemistry & Industrial micobiology07.01.2011
70 693865 Mr Vishnu S.L. Assistant Professor Biochemistry & Industrial micobiology07.01.2011
71 675299 Dr. S.K. Subhash Assistant Professor Biochemistry & Industrial micobiology12.01.2011



72 675294 Ms Lakshmi Gopidas Assistant Professor Biochemistry & Industrial micobiology07.01.2011
73 435935 Dr Sreeja J Associate Professor Zoology 06/06/2015
74 726498 Ms Jisha S Assistant Professor Zoology 13.6.2013
75 435934 Dr Leji J Assistant Professor Zoology 07.06.2012
76 574544 Dr Sherly P Anand Associate Professor Zoology 01.06.2013
77 671222 Dr Swapna S Assistant Professor Zoology 10.06.2014
78 444654 Dr.Aswathy Sugunan Associate Professor Home Science 01.06.2001
79 444652 Dr.S.Selsa Associate Professor Home Science 05.06.2001
80 444655 Dr.Seena Gopinathan Associate Professor Home Science 05.06.2001
81 444667 Dr.Rekha V.V Associate Professor Home Science 02.06.2001
82 444668 Dr.Sandhya Suresh Associate Professor Home Science 02.06.2001
83 726502 Ms.Indu Suresh Assistant Professor Home Science 09.10.2012
84 726504 Ms.Seema Gopinathan Assistant Professor Home Science 12.10.2012

1 444677 Dr R S Jaya Associate Professor Malayalm 03.06.2015
2 676129 Dr Lekshmi V S Assistant Professor Malayalm 08.06.2012
3 675279 Ms Vidya F D P Assistant Professor Malayalm 27.02.2010
4 680575 Ms Remya.R  F D P Assistant Professor Malayalm 31.05.2010
5 726499 Ms Rekha S Assistant Professor Malayalm 08.10.2012
6 766316 Dr Neelima JayaDevan Assistant Professor Malayalm 22.01.2016
7 NA Ms Saraja R Assistant Professor (On Contract) Malayalm 07.01.2015
8 NA Ms Arya Raj Assistant Professor (On Contract) Malayalm 05.02.2016
9 NA Sheeja L Assistant Professor (On Contract) Malayalm 05/02/2016
10 NA Dr Sreedevi S K Assistant Professor (On Contract) Malayalm 06/07/2015
11 501439 Dr Vijayakumari K Associate Professor Hindi 17-06-1991
12 435905 Dr.Hemalatha.T Associate Professor Hindi 02/06/2011
13 444702 Dr.Manju.A Assistant Professor Hindi 03/06/2004
14 435895 Dr.Sheeba.M.R Assistant Professor Hindi 08/06/2012
15 444747 Dr. S Anitha Associate Professor English 06/06/2016
16 444679 Dr. Seetha Thankappan Associate Professor English 12/06/1991
17 444745 Ms. B Mini Associate Professor English 20/10/1995
18 676017 Dr. Harilekshmi V S Assistant Professor English 02/06/2015
19 678948 Ms. Aswathy Chandra Bhanu Assistant Professor English 11.06.2013
20 725149 Ms. Indu K Assistant Professor English 10.10.2012
21 726511 Ms. Jayalekshmi S Assistant Professor English 09.10.2012
22 133350 Ms. Hima S S Assistant Professor English 10/06/2014
23 766088 Ms. Deepa B Assistant Professor English 22-01-2016
24 766066 Ms. Parvathy Ramachandran Assistant Professor English 22/01/2016
25 766076 Ms. Sangeetha Hariharan Assistant Professor English 22/01/2016
26 NA Ms. Minu R Assistant Professor (On Contract) English 01/08/2016
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27 NA Ms. Lekshmi S Assistant Professor (On Contract) English 08/01/16
28 NA Ms. Nisha Wilson Assistant Professor (On Contract) English 01/08/2016
29 NA Ms. Neethy N S Assistant Professor (On Contract) English 01/08/2016
30 NA Ms. Priya G G Assistant Professor (On Contract) English 01/08/2016
31 NA Ms. Suchithra S Assistant Professor (On Contract) English 01/08/2016
32 749155 Ms Lalini. M Assistant Professor History 06. 06. 2013
33 717444 Ms Mani. V Assistant Professor History 22.07.2013
34 766483 Ms Reshma. R Assistant Professor History 22/01/2016
35 726496 Mr Pradeep. S Assistant Professor History 4.4.2014
36 444701 Aswathy R Assistant Professor Economics 09.12.2004
37 675277 Prabhavathy C Assistant Professor Economics 1/3/2010
38 675274 Aparna Das Assistant Professor Economics 01.06.2011
39 726528 Parvathy AV Assistant Professor Economics 8/10/2012
40 444697 Dr.B.Arundathi Associate professor Music 17/11/1983
41 444696 Smt.B.Vanajamma Associate professor Music 28-01-1985
42 NA Dr.Keerthy Panicker Assistant Professor (On Contract) Music 01/08/2016
43 516628 Dr.Berny B Raj Assistant Professor Commerce 17/09/12
44 715258 Dr.Anuji S Assistant Professor Commerce 17/09/12
45 516634 Ms.Ganga M.R Assistant Professor Commerce 1/10/12
46 NA Adv.Reghuvarma Lecturer in Law (Part time ) Commerce 25/10/1982
47 NA Ms. Resna Reghu Assistant Professor (On Contract) Geography 18/07/2016
48 NA Mr.Sarun S Assistant Professor (On Contract) Geography 14/11/2016
49 NA Mr. Prasasthanov Assistant Professor (On Contract) Geography 11/11/2016
50 678951 Mr Mahesh Kumar V Assistant Professor Mathematics 03/06/2015
51 768283 Ms Jibeesh P Assistant Professor Mathematics 11/03/2016
52 NA Ms Rajalekshmi R V Assistant Professor Mathematics 02/08/2016
53 NA Ms Smitha M. Assistant Professor (On Contract) Mathematics 16/08/2016
54 NA Ms Fyza Subair Assistant Professor (On Contract) Mathematics 03/10/2016
55 444660 Dr. Nisha J. Tharayil Associate Professor Physics 30/11/1999
56 676094 Ms Asitha L R Assistant Professor Physics 02/06/2016
57 678956 Ms Veena V S Assistant Professor Physics 11/06/2012
58 726474 Dr.Deepak Nand Assistant Professor Physics 17/10/2012
59 210451 Ms Prabha Jyothi P S Assistant Professor Physics 19/10/2012
60 707924 Ms Aswathy B R Assistant Professor Physics 02/06/2016
61 726532 Ms Jayasree K Assistant Professor Physics 18/10/2012
62 707928 Ms Sona G Krishnan Assistant Professor Physics 03/06/2016
63 669862 Ms Smitha S Assistant Professor Physics 18/10/2012
64 766059 Ms Saranya Babu Assistant Professor Physics 22/01/2016
65 444717 Dr. Chithra PG Associate Professor Chemistry 05/06/2009
66 444692 Dr. Nisha V Assistant Professor Chemistry 02/06/2009



67 675451 Dr. Asha Bhanu A V Assistant Professor Chemistry 10/01/2011
68 675271 Ms. Pavitha P A Assistant Professor Chemistry 03/01/2011
69 678959 Ms. Arunima S R Assistant Professor Chemistry 03/06/2015
70 695707 Ms. Archana S R Assistant Professor Chemistry 07/01/2011
71 726628 Dr. Vijayalekshmi V Assistant Professor Chemistry 08/10/2012
72 726207 Ms. Asha C L Assistant Professor Chemistry 02.06.2016
73 765161 Ms. Renjini S Assistant Professor Chemistry 10/06/2013
74 NA Ms.Sarika S Assistant Professor (On Contract) Chemistry 20/7/2016
75 NA Ms.Akhila H Assistant Professor (On Contract) Chemistry 24/3/2017
76 NA Ms.Thasni T Assistant Professor (On Contract) Chemistry 22/09/2016
77 470530 Dr. S Sekaran Assistant Professor Botany 03.06.2015
78 399470 Ms. Devipriya D. Assistant Professor Botany 03.06.2015
79 770017 Mrs. Resmi A Assistant Professor Botany 11/03/2016
80 218590 Dr. Sheeja George Assistant Professor Botany 11/03/2016
81 NA Mrs. Fousia A Assistant Professor (On Contract) Botany 01/08/2016
82 NA Ms. Soumya Assistant Professor (On Contract) Botany 01/08/2016
83 693871 Ms Remya A.S. Assistant Professor Biochemistry & Industrial Microbiology07.01.2011
84 693865 Mr Vishnu S.L. Assistant Professor Biochemistry & Industrial Microbiology07.01.2011
85 675299 Dr. Subhash S.K. Assistant Professor Biochemistry & Industrial Microbiology12.01.2011
86 675294 Ms Lakshmi Gopidas Assistant Professor Biochemistry & Industrial micobiology07.01.2011
87 435935 Dr Sreeja J Associate Professor Zoology 06.06.2015
88 726498 Ms Jisha S Assistant Professor Zoology 13.06.2013
89 721555 Ms Rakhi R U Assistant Professor Zoology 02.06.2016
90 574544 Dr Sherly P Anand Associate t Professor Zoology 01.06.2013
91 444654 Dr Aswathy Sugunan Associate Professor Home Science 01.06.2001
92 444652 Dr S Selsa Associate Professor Home Science 05.06.2001
93 444655 Dr Seena Gopinathan Associate Professor Home Science 05.06.2001
94 444667 Dr Rekha V V Associate Professor Home Science 02.06.2001
95 444668 Dr Sandhya Suresh Associate Professor Home Science 02.06.2001
96 726502 Ms. Indu Suresh Assistant Professor Home Science 09.10.2012
97 726504 Ms. Seema Gopinathan Assistant Professor Home Science 12.10.2012

1 444677 Dr R S Jaya Associate Professor Malayalam 03.06.2015
2 676129 Dr Lekshmi V S Assistant Professor Malayalam 08.06.2012
3 675279 Dr Vidya D R Assistant Professor Malayalam 27.02.2010
4 680575 Dr Remya R Assistant Professor Malayalam 31.05.2010
5 726499 Ms Rekha S Assistant Professor Malayalam 08.10.2012
6 766316 Dr Neelima Jayadevan Assistant Professor Malayalam 22.01.2016
7 NA Ms Saraja R Assistant Professor (On Contract) Malayalam 07/01/2015
8 NA Ms Sheeja L Assistant Professor (On Contract) Malayalam 05/07/2017
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9 NA DR Sreedevi S K Assistant Professor (On Contract) Malayalam 03/07/2017
10 435905 Dr.Hemalatha.T Associate Professor Hindi 02/06/2011
11 444702 Dr.Manju.A Assistant Professor Hindi 03/06/2016
12 435905 Dr.Shaji.N Assistant Professor Hindi 01/07/2017
13 435895 Dr.Sheeba.M.R Assistant Professor Hindi 08/06/2012
14 444679 Dr. Seetha Thankappan Associate Professor English 12/06/1991
15 444745 Ms. B Mini Associate Professor English 20/10/1995
16 676017 Dr. Harilekshmi V S Assistant Professor English 02/06/2015
17 678948 Ms. Aswathy Chandra Bhanu Assistant Professor English 11.06.2013
18 725149 Ms. Indu K Assistant Professor English 10.10.2012
19 726511 Ms. Jayalekshmi S Assistant Professor English 09.10.2012
20 133350 Ms. Hima S S Assistant Professor English 10/06/2014
21 766088 Ms. Deepa B Assistant Professor English 22-01-2016
22 766066 Ms. Parvathy Ramachandran Assistant Professor English 22-01-2016
23 766076 Ms. Sangeetha Hariharan Assistant Professor English 22-01-2016
24 NA Ms. Rajeeva Thampuratty Assistant Professor (On Contract) English 05/07/2017
25 NA Ms. Minu R Assistant Professor (On Contract) English 12/07/2017
26 NA Ms. Aiswariya G Assistant Professor (On Contract) English 05/07/2017
27 NA Ms. Sreelekshmi S Assistant Professor (On Contract) English 05/07/2017
28 NA Ms. Remya V R Assistant Professor (On Contract) English 05/07/2017
29 NA Ms. Arunima S Assistant Professor (On Contract) English 05/07/2017
30 NA Ms. Greeshma Prasad Assistant Professor (On Contract) English 06/07/2017
31 749155 Ms Lalini. M Assistant Professor History 06/06/2013
32 717444 Ms Mani. V Assistant Professor History 22.07.2013
33 766483 Ms Reshma. R Assistant Professor History 22/01/2016
34 726496 Mr Pradeep. S Assistant Professor History 4.4.2014
35 574963 Dr Sindhu Pratap Assistant Professor Economics 06.12.2004
36 444701 Ms Aswathy R Assistant Professor Economics 09.12.2004
37 675277 Ms Prabhavathy C Assistant Professor Economics 1/3/2010
38 675274 Ms Aparna Das Assistant Professor Economics 01.06.2011
39 726528 Ms Parvathy AV Assistant Professor Economics 8/10/2012
40 444694 Dr.T.M.Bhavana Associate professor Music 01/01/1985
41 444696 Smt.B.Vanajamma Associate professor Music 28-01-1985
42 NA Smt.Shwetha R Mohan Assistant Professor (On Contract) Music 06/06/2017
43 NA Ms Urvasi S Assistant Professor (On Contract) Commerce 20/09/17
44 715258 Dr.Anuji S Assistant Professor Commerce 06/06/2014
45 717883 Ms. Sajitha S Assistant Professor Commerce 07.07.2017
46 NA Ms.Mini M R Assistant Professor (On Contract) Commerce 07/07/2017
47 NA Ms. Resna Reghu Assistant Professor (On Contract) Geography 07/07/2017
48 NA Ms.Jayalekshmi S S Assistant Professor (On Contract) Geography 17/07/2017



49 NA Mr. Aravind A.R Assistant Professor (On Contract) Geography 10/10/2017
50 678951 Mr Mahesh Kumar V Assistant Professor Mathematics 03/06/2015
51 768283 Mr Jibeesh P Assistant Professor Mathematics 11/03/2016
52 NA Ms Divya N Assistant Professor (On Contract) Mathematics 01/08/2017
53 NA Ms Divya D Assistant Professor (On Contract) Mathematics 01/08/2017
54 NA Ms Fyza Subair Assistant Professor (On Contract) Mathematics 18/09/2017
55 444660 Dr. Nisha J. Tharayil Associate Professor Physics 30/11/1999
56 713272 Dr. Prasanth S Assistant Professor Physics 01/07/2017
57 726474 Dr.Deepak Nand Assistant Professor Physics 17/10/2012
58 210451 Ms Prabha Jyothi P S Assistant Professor Physics 19/10/2012
59 707924 Ms Aswathy B R Assistant Professor Physics 02/06/2016
60 726532 Ms Jayasree K Assistant Professor Physics 18/10/2012
61 707928 Ms Sona G Krishnan Assistant Professor Physics 03/06/2016
62 669862 Ms Smitha S  (on FDP) Assistant Professor Physics 18/10/2012
63 766059 Ms Saranya Babu Assistant Professor Physics 22/01/2016
64 NA Dr.Meena Kumari Assistant Professor (On Contract)(FDP Substitute)Physics 13/12/2017
65 444717 Dr. Chithra PG Associate Professor Chemistry 05/06/2009
66 444692 Dr. Nisha V Assistant Professor Chemistry 02/06/2009
67 462418 Dr. Suma S Assistant Professor Chemistry 06/06/2017
68 675451 Dr. Asha Bhanu A V Assistant Professor Chemistry 10-/01/2011
69 675271 Ms. Pavitha P A Assistant Professor Chemistry 03/01/2011
70 678959 Ms. Arunima S R (on FDP) Assistant Professor Chemistry 03/06/2015
71 695707 Dr. Archana S R Assistant Professor Chemistry 07/01/2011
72 726628 Dr. Vijayalekshmi V Assistant Professor Chemistry 08/10/2012
73 726207 Ms. Asha C L Assistant Professor Chemistry 02.06.2016
74 765161 Ms. Renjini S Assistant Professor Chemistry 10/06/2013
75 NA Ms. Niranjana Assistant Professor (On Contract)(FDP Substutute)Chemistry 19/09/2017
76 NA Ms.Jyothi V Assistant Professor ( On Contract) Chemistry 3/10/2017
77 NA Ms.Sherin K Alex Assistant Professor ( On Contract) Chemistry 04/01/2018
78 470530 Dr. S Sekaran Assistant Professor Botany 03.06.2015
79 399470 Ms. Devipriya D. Assistant Professor Botany 03.06.2015
80 770017 Mrs. Resmi A Assistant Professor Botany 11/03/2016
81 218590 Dr. Sheeja George Assistant Professor Botany 11/03/2016
82 NA Ms. Archana P. J Assistant Professor (On Contract) Botany 05/07/2017
83 693871 Ms Remya A.S. Assistant Professor Biochemistry & Industrial Microbiology07.01.2011
84 693865 MrVishnu S.L. Assistant Professor Biochemistry & Industrial Microbiology07.01.2011
85 675299 Dr. Subhash S.K. Assistant Professor Biochemistry & Industrial Microbiology12.01.2011
86 675294 Ms Lakshmi Gopidas Assistant Professor Biochemistry & Industrial micobiology07.01.2011
87 435935 Dr Sreeja J Associate Professor Zoology 06.06.15
88 444662 Dr S Usha Assistant Professor Zoology 01.07.2017



89 726498 Ms Jisha S Assistant Professor Zoology 13.06.2013
90 721555 Ms Rakhi R U Assistant Professor Zoology 02.06.2016
91 574544 Dr Sherly P Anand Associate Professor Zoology 01.06.2013
92 444654 Dr Aswathy Sugunan Associate Professor Home Science 01.06.2001
93 444652 Dr S Selsa Associate Professor Home Science 05.06.2001
94 444655 Dr Seena Gopinathan Associate Professor Home Science 05.06.2001
95 444667 Dr Rekha V V Associate Professor Home Science 02.06.2001
96 444668 Dr Sandhya Suresh Associate Professor Home Science 02.06.2001
97 726502 Ms. Indu Suresh Assistant Professor Home Science 09.10.2012
98 726504 Ms. Seema Gopinathan Assistant Professor Home Science 12.10.2012

1 444677 Dr R S Jaya Associate Professor Malayam 03.06.2015
2 676129 Dr Lekshmi V S Assistant Professor Malayam 08.06.2012
3 675279 DR Vidya D R Assistant Professor Malayam 27.02.2010
4 680575 DR Remya R Assistant Professor Malayam 31.05.2010
5 726499 Ms Rekha S Assistant Professor Malayam 08.10.2012
6 766316 Dr Neelima Jayadevan Assistant Professor Malayam 22.01.2016
7 893255 DR Bijoy M Assistant Professor Malayam 2.7.2019
8 NA Ms Arya Raj Assistant Professor (On Contract) Malayam 04/09/2018
9 NA DR SREEDEVI S K Assistant Professor (On Contract) Malayam 18/06/2018
10 435905 Dr.Hemalatha.T Associate Professor Hindi 02/06/2011
11 444702 Dr.Manju.A Assistant Professor Hindi 03/06/2016
12 435895 Dr.Sheeba.M.R Assistant Professor Hindi 08/06/2012
13 749542 Dr.Veena.J Assistant Professor Hindi 01/09/2018
14 894512 Dr.Reshma.P.P Assistant Professor Hindi 20-12-2018
15 444745 Ms. B Mini Associate Professor English 20/10/1995
16 676017 Dr. Harilekshmi V S Assistant Professor English 02/06/2015
17 678948 Ms. Aswathy Chandra Bhanu Assistant Professor English 11.06.2013
18 725149 Ms. Indu K Assistant Professor English 10.10.2012
19 726511 Ms. Jayalekshmi S Assistant Professor English 09.10.2012
20 133350 Ms. Hima S S Assistant Professor English 10/06/2014
21 766088 Ms. Deepa B Assistant Professor English 22-01-2016
22 766066 Ms. Parvathy Ramachandran Assistant Professor English 22/01/2016
23 766076 Ms. Sangeetha Hariharan Assistant Professor English 22/01/2016
24 NA Ms. Rajeeva Thampuratty Assistant Professor (On Contract) English 02/07/2018
25 NA Ms. Aiswarya G Assistant Professor (On Contract) English 02/07/2018
26 NA Ms. Remya V R Assistant Professor (On Contract) English 02/07/2018
27 NA Ms. Anu R Kumar Assistant Professor (On Contract) English 05/07/2018
28 NA Ms. Arunima S Assistant Professor (On Contract) English 05/07/2018
29 NA Ms. Aparna Sunil Assistant Professor (On Contract) English 05/07/2018
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30 749155 Ms Lalini. M Assistant Professor History 06/06/2013
31 717444 Ms Mani. V Assistant Professor History 22.07.2013
32 NA Ms Soumya Raj Assistant Professor (on contract) History 22/8/2019
33 726496 Mr Pradeep. S Assistant Professor History 4.4.2014
34 574963 Dr Sindhu Pratap Assistant Professor Economics 06.12.2004
35 444701 Ms Aswathy R Assistant Professor Economics 09.12.2004
36 675277 Ms Prabhavathy C Assistant Professor Economics 1/3/2010
37 675274 Ms Aparna Das Assistant Professor Economics 01.06.2011
38 726528 Ms Parvathy AV Assistant Professor Economics 8/10/2012
39 444696 Ms .B.Vanajamma Associate professor Music 28-01-1985
40 NA Ms .Shwetha R Mohan Assistant Professor (On Contract) Music 6/6/2018
41 NA Dr Rani P Assistant Professor (On Contract) Music 26-09-2018
42 NA Ms.Urvasi S Assistant Professor (On Contract) Commerce 20/09/17
43 715258 Dr.Anuji S Assistant Professor Commerce 06/06/2014
44 717887 Ms. Sajitha S Assistant Professor Commerce 07.07.2017
45 828820 Dr.Silpa Sasankan Assistant Professor Commerce 04/07/2018
46 NA Adv.Kaumudi D Lecturer in Law Commerce 04/07/2018
47 NA Ms.Jayalekshmi S.S Assistant Professor (On Contract) Geography 07/08/2018
48 NA Ms. Resna Reghu Assistant Professor (On Contract) Geography 08/06/2018
49 NA Mr. Aravind A.R Assistant Professor (On Contract) Geography 27/06/219
50 678951 Ms Mahesh Kumar V Assistant Professor Mathematics 03/06/2015
51 768283 Ms Jibeesh P Assistant Professor Mathematics 11/03/2016
52 NA Ms Nadiyamol J Assistant Professor (On Contract) Mathematics 07/09/2018
53 NA Ms Sornalatha M E Assistant Professor (On Contract) Mathematics 12/06/2018
54 NA Ms Swathy M Assistant Professor (On Contract) Mathematics 15/10/2018
55 444660 Dr. Nisha J. Tharayil Associate Professor Physics 30/11/1999
56 677854 Ms Resmi S Assistant Professor Physics 04/07/2018
57 713272 Dr. Prasanth S Assistant Professor Physics 01/07/2017
58 726474 Dr.Deepak Nand Assistant Professor Physics 17/10/2012
59 210451 Ms Prabha Jyothi P S Assistant Professor Physics 19/10/2012
60 707924 Ms Aswathy B R Assistant Professor Physics 02/06/2016
61 707928 Ms Sona G Krishnan Assistant Professor Physics 03/06/2016
62 669862 Ms Smitha S Assistant Professor Physics 18/10/2012
63 766059 Ms Saranya Babu Assistant Professor Physics 22/01/2016
64 444717 Dr. Chithra PG Associate Professor Chemistry 05/06/2009
65 444692 Dr. Nisha V Assistant Professor Chemistry 02/06/2009
66 462418 Dr. Suma S Assistant Professor Chemistry 06/06/2017
67 675451 Dr. Asha Bhanu A V Assistant Professor Chemistry 10/01/2011
68 675271 Ms. Pavitha P A Assistant Professor Chemistry 03/01/2011
69 678959 Ms. Arunima S R Assistant Professor Chemistry 03/06/2015



70 695707 Dr. Archana S R Assistant Professor Chemistry 07/01/2011
71 726628 DR Vijayalekshmi V Assistant Professor Chemistry 08/10/2012
72 726207 Ms. Asha C L Assistant Professor Chemistry 02.06.2012
73 765161 Ms. Renjini S Assistant Professor Chemistry 10/06/2013
74 NA Ms. Saritha S Assistant Professor ( On Contract) Chemistry 29/08/2018
75 NA Ms.Jyothi V Assistant Professor ( On Contract) Chemistry 12/09/2018
76 NA Ms.Soorya Assistant Professor ( On Contract) Chemistry 04/09/2018
77 444666 Dr. K. Anirudhan Principal Botany 28/05/2018
78 462804 Dr. Nileena C. B. Assistant Professor Botany 10/07/2018
79 470530 Dr. S. Sekaran Assistant Professor Botany 03.06.2015
80 399470 Ms. Devipriya D. Assistant Professor Botany 03.06.2015
81 770017 Mrs. Resmi A Assistant Professor Botany 11/03/2016
82 893264 Ms. Archana P. J Assistant Professor Botany 18.06.2019
83 693871 Ms Remya A.S. Assistant Professor Biochemistry & Industrial Microbiology07.01.2011
84 693865 Mr Vishnu S.L. Assistant Professor Biochemistry & Industrial Microbiology07.01.2011
85 675299 Dr. Subhash S.K. Assistant Professor Biochemistry & Industrial Microbiology12.01.2011
86 675294 Ms Lakshmi Gopidas Assistant Professor Biochemistry & Industrial micobiology07.01.2011
87 435935 Dr Sreeja J Associate Professor Zoology 06/06/2015
88 444662 Dr S Usha Assistant Professor Zoology 01.07.2017
89 726498 Ms Jisha S Assistant Professor Zoology 13.06.2013
90 893429 Dr Seethal Lal S Assistant Professor Zoology 20.12.2018
91 444654 Dr Aswathy Sugunan Associate Professor Home Science 01.06.2001
92 444652 Dr S Selsa Associate Professor Home Science 05.06.2001
93 444655 Dr Seena Gopinathan Associate Professor Home Science 05.06.2001
94 444667 Dr Rekha V V Associate Professor Home Science 02.06.2001
95 444668 Dr Sandhya Suresh Associate Professor Home Science 02.06.2001
96 726502 Ms. Indu Suresh Assistant Professor Home Science 09.10.2012
97 726504 Ms. Seema Gopinathan Assistant Professor Home Science 12.10.2012

1 444677 Dr R S Jaya Associate Professor Malayalam 03.06.2015
2 676129 DR Lekshmi V S Assistant Professor Malayalam 08.06.2012
3 675279 Dr. Vidya.D.R. Assistant Professor Malayalam 27-02 -2010
4 680575 Dr. Remya R. Assistant Professor Malayalam 31.05.2010
5 766316 Dr Neelima Jayadevan Assistant Professor Malayalam 22.01.2016
6 893255 Dr.Bijoy.M. Assistant Professor Malayalam 02.07.2019
7 NA Ms.Sandhya. A. S Assistant Professor (On Contract) Malayalam 30/09/2019
8 NA Dr Sreedevi.S.K. Assistant Professor (On Contract) Malayalam 06/07/2019
9 444702 Dr.Manju.A Assistant Professor Hindi 03/06/2016
10 435895 Dr.Sheeba.M.R Assistant Professor Hindi 08/06/2012
11 749542 Dr.Veena.J Assistant Professor Hindi 01/09/2018
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12 894512 Dr.Reshma.P.P Assistant Professor Hindi 20-12-2018
13 676017 Dr. Harilekshmi V S Assistant Professor English 02/06/0201
14 678948 Ms. Aswathy Chandra Bhanu Assistant Professor English 11.06.2013
15 725149 Ms. Indu K Assistant Professor English 10.10.2012
16 726511 Ms. Jayalekshmi S Assistant Professor English 09.10.2012
17 707922 Mr. Vishnu Chandran Assistant Professor English 24-06-2019
18 133350 Ms. Hima S S Assistant Professor English 12/10/2014
19 766088 Ms. Deepa B Assistant Professor English 22-01-2016
20 829340 Ms. Aswathy S M Assistant Professor English 18/06/2019
21 851617 Ms. Reshma Salim Assistant Professor English 18/06/2019
22 NA Ms. Rajeeva Thampuratty Assistant Professor (On Contract) English 18/06/2019
23 NA Ms. Arunima S Assistant Professor (On Contract) English 24/06/2019
24 NA Ms. Aiswariya G Assistant Professor (On Contract) English 25/06/2019
25 NA Ms. Remya V R Assistant Professor (On Contract) English 25/06/2019
26 NA Ms. Anuja M S Assistant Professor (On Contract) English 25/06/2019
27 NA Ms. Vishnu Ajay Assistant Professor (On Contract) English 25/06/2019
28 NA Ms. Chippy Satheesh Assistant Professor (On Contract) English 25/06/2019
29 NA Ms. Bhagyalekshmi R Assistant Professor (On Contract) English 27/06/2019
30 Ms. Aparna Sunil (M/L Vacancy of Rajeeva Thampuratty)Assistant Professor (On Contract) English 03/02/2020
31 NA Ms. Akhila U S (M/L Vacancy of Indu K)Assistant Professor (On Contract) English 27/06/2019
32 NA Ms .Shwetha R Mohan Assistant Professor (On Contract) Music 06/06/2019
33 NA Dr Rani P Assistant Professor (On Contract) Music 26/06/2019
34 NA Ms Divya R Chandran Assistant Professor (On Contract) Music 02/09/2019
35 516628 Dr.Berny B Raj Assistant Professor Commerce 17/09/2012
36 717883 Ms. Sajitha S Assistant Professor Commerce 07.07.2017
37 768392 Dr.Nithya U S Assistant Professor Commerce 18/06/2019
38 828820 Dr.Silpa Sasankan Assistant Professor Commerce 04/07/2018
39 NA Adv.Kaumudi D Lecturer in Law Commerce 04/07/2018
40 NA Ms.Jayalekshmi S S Assistant Professor (On Contract) Geography 06/06/2019
41 NA Mr.Akhil T.R Assistant Professor (On Contract) Geography 30/08/2019
42 NA Mr. Aravind A R Assistant Professor (On Contract) Geography 10/10/2017
43 678951 MrMahesh Kumar V Assistant Professor Mathematics 03/06/2021
44 893574 Ms Silpa Suresh Assistant Professor Mathematics 10/01/2019
45 NA Ms Reshma M S Assistant Professor (On Contract) Mathematics 30/08/2019
46 NA Ms Smitha M. Assistant Professor (On Contract) Mathematics 19/06/2019
47 NA Ms Bincy K Assistant Professor (On Contract) Mathematics 03/10/2019
48 444660 Dr. Nisha J. Tharayil Associate Professor Physics 30/11/1999
49 677854 Ms Resmi S Assistant Professor Physics 04/07/2018
50 726474 Dr.Deepak Nand Assistant Professor Physics 17/10/2012
51 210451 Ms Prabha Jyothi P S Assistant Professor Physics 19/10/2012



52 707924 Ms Aswathy B R Assistant Professor Physics 02/06/2016
53 707928 Ms Sona G Krishnan Assistant Professor Physics 03/06/2016
54 669862 Ms Smitha S Assistant Professor Physics 18/10/2012
55 828859 Ms Krishna Sree R S Assistant Professor Physics 18/06/2019
56 444717 Dr. Chithra PG Associate Professor Chemistry 05/06/2009
57 444692 Dr. Nisha V Assistant Professor Chemistry 02/06/2009
58 462418 Dr. Suma S Assistant Professor Chemistry 06/06/2017
59 675451 Dr. Asha Bhanu A V Assistant Professor Chemistry 10/01/2011
60 675271 Ms. Pavitha P A Assistant Professor Chemistry 03/01/2011
61 678959 Ms. Arunima S R Assistant Professor Chemistry 03/06/2015
62 695707 Dr. Archana S R Assistant Professor Chemistry 07/01/2011
63 726628 Dr. Vijayalekshmi V Assistant Professor Chemistry 08/10/2012
64 726207 Ms. Asha C L Assistant Professor Chemistry 02.06.2012
65 765161 Ms. Renjini S Assistant Professor Chemistry 10/06/2013
66 895167 Dr. Poornima Vijayan P Assistant Professor Chemistry 17/01/2019

67 NA Dr. Vidya B Assistant Professor ( On Contract) Chemistry 30/08/2019
68 444666 Dr. K. Anirudhan Principal Botany 28/05/2018
69 462804 Dr. Nileena C. B. Assistant Professor Botany 10/07/2018
70 470530 Dr. S. Sekaran Assistant Professor Botany 03.06.2015
71 399470 Ms.Devipriya D Assistant Professor Botany 03.06.2015
72 893264 Ms. Archana P. J Assistant Professor Botany 18.06.2019
73 NA Dr. Raji R Assistant Professor (On Contract) Botany 02/09/2019
74 693871 Ms Remya A.S. Assistant Professor Biochemistry & Industrial Microbiology07.01.2011
75 693865 Ms Vishnu S.L. Assistant Professor Biochemistry & Industrial Microbiology07.01.2011
76 675299 Dr. Subhash S.K. Assistant Professor Biochemistry & Industrial Microbiology12.01.2011
77 675294 Ms Lakshmi Gopidas Assistant Professor Biochemistry & Industrial micobiology07.01.2011
78 435935 Dr Sreeja J Associate Professor Zoology 06/06/2015
79 444662 Dr S Usha Assistant Professor Zoology 01.07.2017
80 726498 Ms Jisha S Assistant Professor Zoology 13.06.2013
81 893429 Dr Seethal Lal S Assistant Professor Zoology 20/12/2018
82 155322 Ms Nisha V S Assistant Professor Zoology 25.09.2020
83 444654 Dr Aswathy Sugunan Associate Professor Home Science 01.06.2001
84 444652 Dr S Selsa Associate Professor Home Science 05.06.2001
85 444655 Dr Seena Gopinathan Associate Professor Home Science 05.06.2001
86 444667 Dr Rekha V V Associate Professor Home Science 02.06.2001
87 444668 Dr Sandhya Suresh Associate Professor Home Science 02.06.2001
88 726502 Ms. Indu Suresh Assistant Professor Home Science 09.10.2012
89 726504 Ms. Seema Gopinathan Assistant Professor Home Science 12.10.2012
90 749155 Ms Lalini. M Assistant Professor History 06/06/2013
91 717444 Ms Mani. V Assistant Professor History 22.07.2013



92 726496 Mr Pradeep. S Assistant Professor History 4.4.2014
93 NA Ms Soumya Raj Assistant Professor(on contract) History 22/8/2019
94 574963 Dr Sindhu Pratap Assistant Professor Economics 06.12.2004
95 444701 Dr Aswathy R Assistant Professor Economics 09.12.2004
96 675277 Dr.Prabhavathy C Assistant Professor Economics 1/3/2010
97 675274 Dr Aparna Das Assistant Professor Economics 01.06.2011
98 726528 Ms Parvathy AV Assistant Professor Economics 8/10/2012


